Scholastic/Independent Percussion Finals

VIS-PERC
covp
PERF

PA-PERC
COWP
PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SMP

Lower Dauphin MS

16.70
84.0 €5
83.0 €D

33.10 €&
84.0 €5
82.0 €

33.60 €=
83.0 €=
85.0 €=

83.40

0.0

83.40

1st

Marching Percussion: SNP

Westmont-HilltopHS ~ West Essex HS

17.30 @D
88.0 @id
85.0 @D

32.85 €D
84.0 €D
81.0 €D

33.20 €D
84.0 €D
82.0 €D

83.35
00

83.35
gth

18.00 €D
91.0 GD
89.0 G

34.05 GD
87.0 (G
84.0 G

35.60 Gb
91.0 €GED
87.0 @i

87.65
00

87.65
5th

Upper Dublin

16.90 €D
86.0 €D
83.0 €D

35.50 €D
90.0 €D
88.0 €D

34.40 €D
87.0 @D
85.0 €D
86.80

0.0

86.80
7th

Trinity HS

16.60 €D
84.0 €D
82.0 €D

34.38 €D
85.0 @id
86.5 G

36.20 €
88.0 G
93.0 €D

87.17

0.0

87.17
eth

Springfield HS

18.70 €D
94.0 €5
93.0 €5

32.45 €D
83.0 €D
80.0 €D

34.80 @“>
86.0 €D
88.0 G

85.95
0.0

85.95
gth

Juniata Valley HS

17.80 G
90.0 (G
88.0 GD

33.95 @D
88.0 G
83.0 @D

36.60 €
92.0 €E)
91.0 €D

88.35
00
88.35

4th

Mount Union HS

18.30 €D
92.0 €iD
91.0 €iD

36.30 @B
92.0 5D
90.0 #5)

36.10 €D
93.0 @¥ZED
875 G

90.70

0.0

90.70
ond

Bald Eagle AreaHS  Eastern Regional HS

19.00 &
95.0 @IED
95.0 35D

35.60 €D
89.0 €L
89.0 €LD

35.80 €
89.0 G
90.0 €

90.40

0.0

90.40
3rd

5/4/2013

19.70 €
98.0 €D
9.0 €

38.80 €&
97.0 &
97.0 €E»

39.20 €
98.0 €D
98.0 €D

97.70
00
97.70

qst



Scholastic/Independent Percussion Finals

VIS-PERC
cCovP
PERF

PA-PERC
COWP
PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: INP
Glen Burnie
17.00 €

86.0 €D
84.0 €5D

32.85 €D
84.0 €D
81.0 €ED

32.40 €
83.0 €E)
79.0 €D
82.25

0.0

82.25
3rd

ID aPHILLYated

17.70 &
89.0 LD
88.0 5D

33.65 @D
86.0 #ZED
83.0 5D

33.40 €D
87.0 @)
80.0 #ZED
84.75

0.0

84.75
2nd

Pittsburgh Percussion

18.50
9220 €5
93.0 €D

35.25 €@
90.0 €2
87.0 €

35.40 €=
89.0 €D
88.0 €D

89.15
00
89.15

1st

5/4/2013



Marching Percussion: SIP

VIS-PERC
cowP

PERF
PA-PERC
COMP

PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Huntingdon HS

16.70 @D
84.0 G
83.0 @i

35.20 €D
88.0 G
88.0 G

34.20 @D
85.0 @i
86.0 G

86.10
0.0

86.10
Bth

Avon Grove HS

16.90 G
85.0 GG
84.0 G

34.30 @D
87.0 GG
85.0 @id

34.60 G
88.0 G
85.0 @i

85.80
00

85.80
7th

William Penn HS

17.30 €D
87.0 GD
86.0 LD

36.30 €D
92.0 €L
90.0 LD

35.20 €D
87.0 GED
89.0 GiD

88.80
00

88.80
5th

Cumberland Regional HS

18.10 &>
91.0 €D
90.0 2D

34.65 GD
86.0 @D
87.0 GG

37.20 €D
92.0 LD
94.0 €5

89.95
00

89.95
4th

Owen J Roberts HS

17.40 €D
88.0 €L
86.0 €L

39.20 €&
98.0 ¥ZED
98.0 @2

39.00 @
98.0 €5

97.0 ¥ZED
95.60

0.0

95.60
2nd

Scholastic/Independent Percussion Finals

Lake-Lehman HS

18.40 €=
93.0 €5
91.0 €2

39.10 €D
99.0 €E»
97.0 25D

39.20 €&
97.0 ¥Z5D
99.0 €E»

96.70
0.0
96.70

st

5/4/2013
St Marys HS

17.90 €
90.0 €ED
89.0 €D

37.75 €D
95.0 €D
94.0 €D

37.00 €
93.0 €5
92.0 €D
92.65

0.0

92.65
3rd



Marching Percussion: SAP

VIS-PERC
cowP

PERF
PA-PERC
COMP

PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Hempfield HS

16.90 €[>
86.0 GILD
83.0 €D

33.75 €D
85.0 €L
84.0 €D

33.80 €
83.0 €D
86.0 €L

84.45
0.0

84.45
oth

Cumberland ValleyHS  Southern Regional HS

18.00 @G>
91.0 @D
89.0 €D

32.95 @i
83.0 €[LD
82.0 @[

33.40 €
84.0 €D
83.0 €[LD

84.35
00

84.35
10th

18.20 GD
92.0 G
90.0 G

35.60 G
89.0 (G
89.0 G

35.00 €»
88.0 @id
87.0 €D

88.80
0.0

88.80
6!h

Abington HS

18.70 €
940 €ED
93.0 €D

33.80 €»
87.0 €D
83.0 €L

35.60 @D
87.0 €D
91.0 GD

88.10
00

88.10
8th

Lower DauphinHS  Parkland HS

17.40 €D
88.0 €
86.0 €D

34.95 @D
88.0 @id
87.0 GG

36.00 G
91.0 GED
89.0 €D

88.35
0.0

88.35
7th

19.00 &=
95.0 ¥ZED
95.0 @ZED

37.20 €D
93.0 €D
93.0 €5D

36.20 €D
89.0 (G
9220 GD

92.40
00

92.40
4th

Perkiomen Valley HS

18.50 €D
93.0 €iD
92.0 €ED

35.15 GD
91.0 GD
86.0 @id

37.40 €D
94.0 €D
93.0 €L

91.05
00

91.05
5th

Ridley HS

17.85 €D
89.0 €D
89.5 @i

37.25 €D
95.0 @ZED
92.0 €id

38.00 @D
96.0 #ZED
94.0 €I5)
93.10

00

93.10
2nd

Scholastic/Independent Percussion Finals

5/4/2013

CDSDHS Percussion  Hatboro-Horsham HS

18.35 €
925 G
91.0 G

37.60 €D
94.0 €D
94.0 25D

37.10 €D
93.0 €iD
925 €iD
93.05

0.0

93.05
3rd

19.50 €
97.0 @€
98.0 €53

38.80 €
97.0EE»
97.0 @&

3940 €&
97.0 @€
100.0 €

97.70
00
97.70

st



Marching Percussion: SIP

VIS-PERC
cowP

PERF
PA-PERC
COMP

PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Huntingdon HS

16.70 @D
84.0 G
83.0 @i

35.20 €D
88.0 G
88.0 G

34.20 @D
85.0 @i
86.0 G

86.10
0.0

86.10
Bth

Avon Grove HS

16.90 G
85.0 GG
84.0 G

34.30 @D
87.0 GG
85.0 @id

34.60 G
88.0 G
85.0 @i

85.80
00

85.80
7th

William Penn HS

17.30 €D
87.0 GD
86.0 LD

36.30 €D
92.0 €L
90.0 LD

35.20 €D
87.0 GED
89.0 GiD

88.80
00

88.80
5th

Cumberland Regional HS

18.10 &>
91.0 €D
90.0 2D

34.65 GD
86.0 @D
87.0 GG

37.20 €D
92.0 LD
94.0 €5

89.95
00

89.95
4th

Owen J Roberts HS

17.40 €D
88.0 €L
86.0 €L

39.20 €&
98.0 ¥ZED
98.0 @2

39.00 @
98.0 €5

97.0 ¥ZED
95.60

0.0

95.60
2nd

Scholastic/Independent Percussion Finals

Lake-Lehman HS

18.40 €=
93.0 €5
91.0 €2

39.10 €D
99.0 €E»
97.0 25D

39.20 €&
97.0 ¥Z5D
99.0 €E»

96.70
0.0
96.70

st

5/4/2013
St Marys HS

17.90 €
90.0 €ED
89.0 €D

37.75 €D
95.0 €D
94.0 €D

37.00 €
93.0 €5
92.0 €D
92.65

0.0

92.65
3rd



Scholastic/Independent Percussion Finals

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SES

Lake-Lehman ES

2.00 €5
2€D

3.00 €=
3ED

Gold
0.0

Gold

st

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Governor Mifflin HS

4210 €D
86.0 €D
83.0 €5D

42.20 €D
85.0 €D
84.0 €LD
84.30

0.0

84.30
3rd

Triton Regional HS

4570 €D
920 €5
91.0 €D

45.00 €D
90.0 @ZED
90.0 #5)

90.70
0.0
90.70

1st

Middletown DEHS

45.00 &
90.0 @ZED
90.0 #Z5)

4570 €
920ED
91.0EE»

90.70
00
90.70

st

Stationary Percussion: IAS
Phoenix
43.70 €

88.0
87.0€EE

44.30 €
88.0
89.0 €

88.00
00
88.00

st

5/4/2013

Stationary Percussion: SOS

Egg Harbor Twp HS Open

41.10 €D
84.0 ¥Z5D
81.0 €D

41.60 €2
82.0 ¥ZED
84.0 @EED
82.70

0.0

82.70
2nd

Delaware Valley Regional HS

45.20 €
91.0EE
90.0 €

4540 €
9220 EE
90.0 €

90.60
0.0
90.60

st



