Scholastic/Independent Percussion Finals

	Marching Percussion: SMP	Marching Percussion: SMP Marching Percussion: SNP								
	Lower Dauphin MS	Westmont-Hilltop HS	West Essex HS	Upper Dublin	Trinity HS	Springfield HS	Juniata Valley HS	Mount Union HS	Bald Eagle Area HS	Eastern Regional HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.70 1st 84.0 1st 83.0 1st	17.30 7 th 88.0 7 th 85.0 7 th	18.00 5 th 91.0 5 th 89.0 5 th	16.90 8 th 86.0 8 th 83.0 8 th	16.60 9 th 84.0 9 th 82.0 9 th	18.70 3 rd 94.0 3 rd 93.0 3 rd	17.80 6 th 90.0 6 th 88.0 6 th	18.30 4 th 92.0 4 th 91.0 4 th	19.00 2 nd 95.0 2 nd 95.0 2 nd	19.70 (1st) 98.0 (1st) 99.0 (1st)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	33.10 (1st) 84.0 (1st) 82.0 (1st)	32.85 8 th 84.0 8 th 81.0 8 th	34.05 6 th 87.0 6 th 84.0 6 th	35.50 4 th 90.0 3 rd 88.0 4 th	34.38 5 th 85.0 7 th 86.5 5 th	32.45 9th 83.0 9th 80.0 9th	33.95 7th 88.0 5th 83.0 7th	36.30 2 nd 92.0 2 nd 90.0 2 nd	35.60 3 rd 89.0 4 th 89.0 3 rd	38.80 (1st) 97.0 (1st) 97.0 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	33.60 (1st) 83.0 (1st) 85.0 (1st)	33.20 9 th 84.0 9 th 82.0 9 th	35.60 6 th 91.0 4 th 87.0 7 th	34.40 8th 87.0 7th 85.0 8th	36.20 3rd 88.0 6 th 93.0 2 nd	34.80 7 th 86.0 8 th 88.0 5 th	36.60 2nd 92.0 3rd 91.0 3rd	36.10 4th 93.0 2nd 87.5 6th	35.80 5 th 89.0 5 th 90.0 4 th	39.20 (1st) 98.0 (1st) 98.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.40 0.0 83.40 1 st	83.35 0.0 83.35 gth	87.65 0.0 87.65 5 th	86.80 0.0 86.80	87.17 0.0 87.17 6 th	85.95 0.0 85.95 8 th	88.35 0.0 88.35 4 th	90.70 0.0 90.70 2 nd	90.40 0.0 90.40 3 rd	97.70 0.0 97.70 1 st

Scholastic/Independent Percussion Finals

Marching Percussion: INP

	Glen Burnie	ID aPHILLYated	Pittsburgh Percussion
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17.00 3 rd 86.0 3 rd 84.0 3 rd	17.70 2 nd 89.0 2 nd 88.0 2 nd	18.50 (1st) 92.0 (1st) 93.0 (1st)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	32.85 3 rd 84.0 3 rd 81.0 3 rd	33.65 ^{2nd} 86.0 ^{2nd} 83.0 ^{2nd}	35.25 (1st) 90.0 (1st) 87.0 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	32.40 (3rd) 83.0 (3rd) 79.0 (3rd)	33.40 (2nd) 87.0 (2nd) 80.0 (2nd)	35.40 (1st) 89.0 (1st) 88.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.25 0.0 82.25 3 rd	84.75 0.0 84.75 2 nd	89.15 0.0 89.15 1 st

Marching Percussion: SIP

	Huntingdon HS	Avon Grove HS	William Penn HS	Cumberland Regional HS	Owen J Roberts HS	Lake-Lehman HS	St Marys HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.70 7 th 84.0 7 th 83.0 7 th	16.90 6 th 85.0 6 th 84.0 6 th	17.30 (5 th) 87.0 (5 th) 86.0 (4 th)	18.10 (2 nd) 91.0 (2 nd) 90.0 (2 nd)	17.40 4th 88.0 4th 86.0 4th	18.40 (1st) 93.0 (1st) 91.0 (1st)	17.90 (3rd) 90.0 (3rd) 89.0 (3rd)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	35.20 5 th 88.0 5 th 88.0 5 th	34.30 7 th 87.0 6 th 85.0 7 th	36.30 (4th) 92.0 (4th) 90.0 (4th)	34.65 6 th 86.0 7 th 87.0 6 th	39.20 (1st) 98.0 (2nd) 98.0 (1st)	39.10 (2 nd) 99.0 (1 st) 97.0 (2 nd)	37.75 (3rd) 95.0 (3rd) 94.0 (3rd)
GE-PERC ME OE	34.20 (7 th) 85.0 (7 th) 86.0 (6 th)	34.60 6 th 88.0 5 th 85.0 7 th	35.20 5 th 87.0 6 th 89.0 5 th	37.20 3 rd 92.0 4 th 94.0 3 rd	39.00 (2 nd) 98.0 (1 st) 97.0 (2 nd)	39.20 (1st) 97.0 (2nd) 99.0 (1st)	37.00 (4th) 93.0 (3rd) 92.0 (4th)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	86.10 _{0.0} 86.10 _{6th}	85.80 _{0.0} 85.80 7 th	88.80 0.0 88.80 5 th	89.95 _{0.0} 89.95 4 th	95.60 0.0 95.60 2 nd	96.70 0.0 96.70 1 st	92.65 0.0 92.65 3 rd

Marching Percussion: SAP

	Hempfield HS	Cumberland Valley HS	Southern Regional HS	Abington HS	Lower Dauphin HS	Parkland HS	Perkiomen Valley HS	Ridley HS	CDSD HS Percussion	Hatboro-Horsham HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.90 10 th 86.0 10 th 83.0 10 th	18.00 7 th 91.0 7 th 89.0 8 th	18.20 6 th 92.0 6 th 90.0 6 th	18.70 3rd 94.0 3rd 93.0 3rd	17.40 9 th 88.0 9 th 86.0 9 th	19.00 2 nd 95.0 2 nd 95.0 2 nd	18.50 4 th 93.0 4 th 92.0 4 th	17.85 8 th 89.0 8 th 89.5 7 th	18.35 5 th 92.5 5 th 91.0 5 th	19.50 (1st) 97.0 (1st) 98.0 (1st)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	33.75 9th 85.0 9th 84.0 8th	32.95 10 th 83.0 10 th 82.0 10 th	35.60 5th 89.0 6th 89.0 5th	33.80 8 th 83.0 9 th	34.95 7 th 88.0 7 th 87.0 6 th	37.20 4 th 93.0 3 rd	35.15 6 th 91.0 5 th 86.0 7 th	37.25 3 rd 95.0 2 nd 92.0 4 th	37.60 2 nd 94.0 3 rd 94.0 2 nd	38.80 (1st) 97.0 (1st) 97.0 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	33.80 9th 83.0 10 th 86.0 9th	33.40 10 th 84.0 9 th 83.0 10 th	35.00 8 th 88.0 7 th 87.0 8 th	35.60 7 th 87.0 8 th 91.0 6 th	36.00 6 th 91.0 5 th 89.0 7 th	36.20 5 th 89.0 6 th 92.0 5 th	37.40 3 rd 94.0 3 rd 93.0 3 rd	38.00 2 nd 96.0 2 nd 94.0 2 nd	37.10 4 th 93.0 4 th 92.5 4 th	39.40 (1st) 97.0 (1st) 100.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	84.45 0.0 84.45 gth	84.35 0.0 84.35 10 th	88.80 0.0 88.80 6 th	88.10 0.0 88.10 8 th	88.35 0.0 88.35 7 th	92.40 0.0 92.40 4 th	91.05 0.0 91.05 5 th	93.10 0.0 93.10 2 nd	93.05 0.0 93.05 3 rd	97.70 0.0 97.70 1st

Marching Percussion: SIP

	Huntingdon HS	Avon Grove HS	William Penn HS	Cumberland Regional HS	Owen J Roberts HS	Lake-Lehman HS	St Marys HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.70 7 th 84.0 7 th 83.0 7 th	16.90 6 th 85.0 6 th 84.0 6 th	17.30 (5 th) 87.0 (5 th) 86.0 (4 th)	18.10 (2 nd) 91.0 (2 nd) 90.0 (2 nd)	17.40 4th 88.0 4th 86.0 4th	18.40 (1st) 93.0 (1st) 91.0 (1st)	17.90 (3rd) 90.0 (3rd) 89.0 (3rd)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	35.20 5 th 88.0 5 th 88.0 5 th	34.30 7 th 87.0 6 th 85.0 7 th	36.30 (4th) 92.0 (4th) 90.0 (4th)	34.65 6 th 86.0 7 th 87.0 6 th	39.20 (1st) 98.0 (2nd) 98.0 (1st)	39.10 (2 nd) 99.0 (1 st) 97.0 (2 nd)	37.75 (3rd) 95.0 (3rd) 94.0 (3rd)
GE-PERC ME OE	34.20 (7 th) 85.0 (7 th) 86.0 (6 th)	34.60 6 th 88.0 5 th 85.0 7 th	35.20 5 th 87.0 6 th 89.0 5 th	37.20 3 rd 92.0 4 th 94.0 3 rd	39.00 (2 nd) 98.0 (1 st) 97.0 (2 nd)	39.20 (1st) 97.0 (2nd) 99.0 (1st)	37.00 (4th) 93.0 (3rd) 92.0 (4th)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	86.10 _{0.0} 86.10 _{6th}	85.80 _{0.0} 85.80 7 th	88.80 0.0 88.80 5 th	89.95 _{0.0} 89.95 4 th	95.60 0.0 95.60 2 nd	96.70 0.0 96.70 1 st	92.65 0.0 92.65 3 rd

Scholastic/Independent Percussion Finals

	Stationary Percussion: SES	Stationary Percus	sion: SAS		Stationary Percussion: IAS	Stationary Percussion:	sos
	Lake-Lehman ES	Governor Mifflin HS	Triton Regional HS	Middletown DE HS	Phoenix	Egg Harbor Twp HS Open	Delaware Valley Regional HS
CAD CAD	2.00 (st) 2 (1st)	42.10 3 rd 86.0 3 rd 83.0 3 rd	45.70 (1st) 92.0 (1st) 91.0 (1st)	45.00 2 nd 90.0 2 nd 90.0 2 nd	43.70 (1st) 88.0 (1st) 87.0 (1st)	41.10 (2 nd) 84.0 (2 nd) 81.0 (2 nd)	45.20 (1st) 91.0 (1st) 90.0 (1st)
CAD CAD	3.00 (1st) 3 (1st)	42.20 3 rd 85.0 3 rd 84.0 3 rd	45.00 2 nd 90.0 2 nd 90.0 2 nd	45.70 1st 92.0 1st 91.0 1st	44.30 (1st) 88.0 (1st) 89.0 (1st)	41.60 ^{2nd} 82.0 ^{2nd} 84.0 ^{2nd}	45.40 (1st) 92.0 (1st) 90.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold _{0.0} Gold _{1st}	84.30 _{0.0} 84.30 _{3rd}	90.70 0.0 90.70 1st	90.70 0.0 90.70 1st	88.00 0.0 88.00 1st	82.70 0.0 82.70 2 nd	90.60 90.60 1 st